
2006-2010 Okres: Tachov CZ0327

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,003222 0,996778 100000 322 99723 7226852 72,27
1 0,001318 0,998682 99678 131 99612 7127129 71,50
2 0,001363 0,998637 99547 136 99479 7027517 70,60
3 0,000000 1,000000 99411 0 99411 6928038 69,69
4 0,000317 0,999683 99411 32 99395 6828628 68,69
5 0,000083 0,999917 99379 8 99375 6729233 67,71
6 0,000106 0,999894 99371 11 99366 6629857 66,72
7 0,000000 1,000000 99360 0 99360 6530492 65,73
8 0,000000 1,000000 99360 0 99360 6431131 64,73
9 0,000000 1,000000 99360 0 99360 6331771 63,73

10 0,000100 0,999900 99360 10 99355 6232410 62,73
11 0,000199 0,999801 99351 20 99341 6133055 61,73
12 0,000177 0,999823 99331 18 99322 6033714 60,74
13 0,000229 0,999771 99313 23 99302 5934392 59,75
14 0,000241 0,999759 99290 24 99278 5835090 58,77
15 0,000388 0,999612 99267 38 99247 5735812 57,78
16 0,000490 0,999510 99228 49 99204 5636565 56,80
17 0,001068 0,998932 99179 106 99126 5537361 55,83
18 0,001170 0,998830 99073 116 99016 5438235 54,89
19 0,001314 0,998686 98958 130 98893 5339219 53,95
20 0,001256 0,998744 98828 124 98765 5240326 53,02
21 0,001408 0,998592 98703 139 98634 5141561 52,09
22 0,001557 0,998443 98564 154 98488 5042927 51,16
23 0,002120 0,997880 98411 209 98307 4944439 50,24
24 0,002762 0,997238 98202 271 98067 4846133 49,35
25 0,003013 0,996987 97931 295 97784 4748066 48,48
26 0,002650 0,997350 97636 259 97507 4650282 47,63
27 0,002000 0,998000 97377 195 97280 4552776 46,75
28 0,001110 0,998890 97183 108 97129 4455496 45,85
29 0,000313 0,999687 97075 30 97059 4358367 44,90
30 0,000296 0,999704 97044 29 97030 4261308 43,91
31 0,000702 0,999298 97015 68 96981 4164278 42,92
32 0,001137 0,998863 96947 110 96892 4067297 41,95
33 0,001666 0,998334 96837 161 96756 3970404 41,00
34 0,001693 0,998307 96676 164 96594 3873648 40,07
35 0,001454 0,998546 96512 140 96442 3777054 39,14
36 0,001371 0,998629 96372 132 96306 3680612 38,19
37 0,001272 0,998728 96240 122 96178 3584306 37,24
38 0,001070 0,998930 96117 103 96066 3488128 36,29
39 0,001458 0,998542 96014 140 95944 3392062 35,33
40 0,001686 0,998314 95874 162 95794 3296118 34,38
41 0,001570 0,998430 95713 150 95638 3200324 33,44
42 0,002846 0,997154 95563 272 95426 3104686 32,49
43 0,003685 0,996315 95290 351 95115 3009260 31,58
44 0,003896 0,996104 94939 370 94754 2914145 30,69
45 0,003688 0,996312 94569 349 94395 2819391 29,81
46 0,003029 0,996971 94221 285 94078 2724996 28,92
47 0,002247 0,997753 93935 211 93830 2630918 28,01
48 0,003079 0,996921 93724 289 93580 2537088 27,07
49 0,003987 0,996013 93436 373 93249 2443508 26,15
50 0,005729 0,994271 93063 533 92797 2350258 25,25
51 0,006488 0,993512 92530 600 92230 2257462 24,40
52 0,007256 0,992744 91930 667 91596 2165232 23,55

Muži  Males



2006-2010 Okres: Tachov CZ0327

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Muži  Males

53 0,008807 0,991193 91263 804 90861 2073636 22,72
54 0,009896 0,990104 90459 895 90011 1982775 21,92
55 0,010267 0,989733 89564 920 89104 1892764 21,13
56 0,011254 0,988746 88644 998 88145 1803660 20,35
57 0,011514 0,988486 87647 1009 87142 1715515 19,57
58 0,013020 0,986980 86637 1128 86073 1628373 18,80
59 0,014130 0,985870 85509 1208 84905 1542300 18,04
60 0,015031 0,984969 84301 1267 83667 1457394 17,29
61 0,017329 0,982671 83034 1439 82314 1373727 16,54
62 0,017922 0,982078 81595 1462 80864 1291412 15,83
63 0,022602 0,977398 80133 1811 79227 1210549 15,11
64 0,025235 0,974765 78321 1976 77333 1131321 14,44
65 0,028282 0,971718 76345 2159 75265 1053988 13,81
66 0,031368 0,968632 74186 2327 73022 978723 13,19
67 0,035344 0,964656 71859 2540 70589 905700 12,60
68 0,036025 0,963975 69319 2497 68070 835112 12,05
69 0,039002 0,960998 66822 2606 65519 767041 11,48
70 0,034725 0,965275 64216 2230 63101 701522 10,92
71 0,038450 0,961550 61986 2383 60794 638422 10,30
72 0,041139 0,958861 59602 2452 58376 577628 9,69
73 0,046535 0,953465 57150 2659 55821 519251 9,09
74 0,050091 0,949909 54491 2730 53126 463431 8,50
75 0,057769 0,942231 51761 2990 50266 410304 7,93
76 0,065830 0,934170 48771 3211 47166 360038 7,38
77 0,076189 0,923811 45561 3471 43825 312872 6,87
78 0,083757 0,916243 42089 3525 40327 269047 6,39
79 0,091079 0,908921 38564 3512 36808 228721 5,93
80 0,100873 0,899127 35052 3536 33284 191913 5,48
81 0,113496 0,886504 31516 3577 29727 158629 5,03
82 0,127869 0,872131 27939 3573 26153 128902 4,61
83 0,144194 0,855806 24366 3513 22610 102749 4,22
84 0,162686 0,837314 20853 3392 19157 80139 3,84
85 0,183566 0,816434 17460 3205 15858 60982 3,49
86 0,207055 0,792945 14255 2952 12780 45124 3,17
87 0,233369 0,766631 11304 2638 9985 32345 2,86
88 0,262702 0,737298 8666 2277 7528 22360 2,58
89 0,295217 0,704783 6389 1886 5446 14833 2,32
90 0,331021 0,668979 4503 1491 3758 9387 2,08
91 0,370152 0,629848 3012 1115 2455 5629 1,87
92 0,412544 0,587456 1897 783 1506 3174 1,67
93 0,458008 0,541992 1115 511 859 1668 1,50
94 0,506199 0,493801 604 306 451 808 1,34
95 0,556594 0,443406 298 166 215 357 1,20
96 0,608478 0,391522 132 80 92 142 1,07
97 0,660939 0,339061 52 34 35 50 0,96
98 0,712888 0,287112 18 13 11 15 0,87
99 0,763105 0,236895 5 4 3 4 0,79
100 0,810316 0,189684 1 1 1 1 0,72
101 0,853294 0,146706 0 0 0 0 0,66
102 0,890994 0,109006 0 0 0 0 0,62
103 0,922673 0,077327 0 0 0 0 0,58
104 0,948008 0,051992 0 0 0 0 0,55
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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